
	Name
	Company Name
	Address
	Phone Contact
	E-mail
	Location

	Roderick Gordon Jepsen
	Wood & Jepsen Consultant
	PO Box 1248, Suva.
	7078671
	Rgjepsen@woodjepsen.com.fj 
	Suva

	Mani Lal Patel
	Patson & Associates Ltd
	PO Box 4180, Lautoka.
	6669732
	Patsonsurvey@gmail.com; anandkfj@yahoo.com
	Lautoka

	Aisake Saro
	Landbase Consultant
	PO Box D373, Lautoka.
	9453016
	Aserukalou@gmail.com
	Nadi

	Jitendra Singh
	Allwest Surveying Consultant
	PO Box 1079, RakiRaki.
	8629929
	Allwestsurveys@gmail.com
	Ra

	Conrad Michael Lenz
	Wood & Jepsen Consultant
	PO Box 1248, Suva.
	7078688
	Mike@woodjepsen.com.fj
	Suva

	Peni Racava
	Momoirara Consultant
	GPO Box 16714, Suva.
	9734671
	Waitolo@yahoo.com
	Suva

	Tevita Salauneune Nalawa
	Tevita Nalawa Consultants
	PO Box 3719, Labasa.
	8661262
	Tevita.nalawa@gmail.com
	Labasa

	Ronald Chan
	Quality Development Consultants Ltd
	PO Box 13575, Suva.
	8901800
	R.chan@qdc.com.fj
	Suva

	Shiri Narayan
	Fiji Roads Authority
	PO Box 16550, Suva.
	8919402
	Shiri.narayan@fijiroads.org
	Suva

	Taniela Sawana Wacokecoke
	Tees Wacokecoke & Associates
	PO Box 6222, Lautoka.
	6661444 / 9981418
	Tswacokecoke@gmail.com
	Lautoka

	Paserio Samisoni
	
	
	9202839
	Psamisoni23@gmail.com
	Suva

	Himayat Ali
	Landmark Surveying Consultants
	PO Box 18961, Suva.
	9996014 / 3683077
	Landsubd@yahoo.com
	Suva

	Indar Deo Sharma
	Land Planning & Surveying Consultants [Fiji]
	PO Box 4200, Labasa.
	9769185 / 8055354
	Indarsharma.is@gmail.com
	Labasa

	Yee Wah Hoon
	Westfield Associates
	PO Box 3854, Lautoka.
	6700158 / 9994258
	Whyeefj@gmail.com
	Nadi

	Anand S Kumar
	Patson & Associates Ltd
	PO Box 4180, Lautoka.
	6669732
	Patsonsurveys@gmail.com; anandkfj@yahoo.com
	Lautoka

	Munil Dutt
	Fox Land Surveyor
	PO Box 2535, Government Buildings.
	9330132
	Munildutt@yahoo.com
	Suva

	Sanjesh Kumar
	Control Section, Lands Department
	PO Box 2222, Government Buildings.
	9291634
	Sanjesh.kumar@lands.gov.fj
	Suva

	Asheesh Dayal
	Land Planning & Surveying Consultants [Fiji]
	PO Box 4200, Labasa
	9769185 / 8055354
	Surveyingfiji@gmail.com
	Labasa

	Junior Ritesh Pratap
	Junior Land Surveying Consultants
	PO Box 2933, Nausori
	9307885 / 3588561
	Riteshjunior@yahoo.com
	Nausori

	Asakaia Tabua
	Plan Assessment Unit, Lands Department.
	PO Box 2222, Government Buildings.
	9907505
	Asakaia.tabua@lands.gov.fj
	Suva

	Nimilote Fifita
	Sealandfix Consultants
	PO Box 2977, Ba.
	6676927 / 8039405 / 9431454
	Sealandfixconsultants@yahoo.com
	Ba

	Kemueli Masikerei
	Keystone Consultant Ltd
	Lot 14, Weilulu Subdivision, Nadi.
	8644499
	Kemuelimasikerei@gmail.com
	Nadi

	Teroni Williame
	Itaukei Land Trust Board
	GPO Box 116, Suva.
	8311371
	Twilliame@tltb.com.fj
	Suva

	Venesh Kumar Karan
	Geomatics Consultant
	PO Box 3772, Lautoka.
	9235027
	Survey.geomatics38@gmail.com
	Lautoka

	Dinesh Narayan
	Wood & Jepsen Consultant
	PO Box 1248, Suva.
	9218973 / 7078685
	Neshnarayan@gmail.com
	Suva

	William Robert
	Plan Assessment Unit, Lands Department.
	PO Box 2222, Government Buildings.
	8056134
	William.robert@lands.gov.fj
	Suva

	Thomas Fesau
	Regional Survey (Fiji) Pte Ltd
	PO Box 727, Ba
	9055201
	Thomas.regionalsurveysltd@gmail.com
	Ba

	Kesho Vijay Prasad Sharma
	KVJ Solutions & Enterprises
	PO Box 3062, Nadi Town
	9293637
	Keshovijay@gmail.com
	Nadi

	Mosese Vatubuli
	Genesis Engineering & Consultant Pte Ltd
	PO Box 6417, Valelevu
	7667265
	Vatubulimosese@gmail.com
	Suva

	Avitereki Tukuwasa
	Divisional Lands Office Northern
	PO Box 96, Labasa
	2160783
	Avitekeri.tukuwasa@lands.gov.fj
	Labasa

	Jekope Tubuikalou
	Ministry of Itaukei Affairs
	
	8335725
	Jekope.tubuikalou@itaukeiaffairs.gov.fj
	Suva

	William Caesar
	Swiftland Consultant
	PO Box 5998, Valelevu
	7899627
	Mataunicerewilliam@gmail.com
	Suva

	Abhinash Chand
	
	
	9368991
	
	Suva

	Joeli Biu
	Divisional Lands Office West
	Lands Building, Tavewa Avenue.
	
	Joeli.biu@lands.gov.fj
	

	Ryan Caffery
	
	
	9053604
	Ryancaffery1@gmail.com
	Suva

	Elisio Nadaku
	Divisional Lands Office Central Eastern
	PO Box 2222, Government Buildings.
	8064967
	Elisio.bakaniceva@lands.gov.fj
	Suva

	Gabiriele Vosamosi
	Control Section, Lands Department.
	PO Box 2222, Government Buildings.
	7101355
	Gabiriele.vosamosi@lands.gov.fj
	Lautoka



